®
Logo Express® Customization Service
MSA’s top-quality Logo Express Service is dedicated
to custom imprinting of YOUR logo or slogan on
YOUR MSA hardhat accurately and quickly.5
Today, your hardhat does more than protect
your head. It represents you, your company,
your achievements, your patriotism, or even

w
The Basics
How to order your custom-imprinted hardhats:
q First, choose the appropriate style (cap or hat),
model, and color from the shell colors chart on
MSA’s Logo Express Service Order Form.
w Now, choose an appropriate suspension:
• Staz-On® Suspension
• 1-Touch™ Suspension
• Fas-Trac® Ratchet Suspension
• Swing-Ratchet Suspension
e Contact your MSA distributor, who will work with
you to fill out the Logo Express Service Order
Form and place your order.
Your Logo
For fast delivery of your logoed helmets, please provide
the following information about your logo when you
place your order:
q Color(s): to receive colors that most accurately
match your logo, we recommend that you use the
universally-known Pantone Matching System
(PMS), where each color is represented by a
number.
w Logo Location: front, back, or sides.
e Logo Size: if not stated, the logo will be sized to
appear as large as possible. Size may vary
depending upon helmet style. Maximum size
for a V-Gard Helmet front location is
3 1/2" w x 2 1/4" h.
r Font Style
Other Customizing Options
• Standard logos and slogans
(see back cover for samples)
• Customized striping
• Popular helmet designs
Approval Process
Your MSA distributor will send the completed order
form and artwork materials for your logoed helmets
to Logo Express Service.
After Logo Express Service associates have received
ALL information and artwork necessary to customize
your helmets, and BEFORE they produce your
helmets, they will provide you with a PDF proof of
your finished design.
7 ADD-ONS for Any MSA Hardhat
¾ x 20 inch Stripe
Stripe can be used on all V-Gard, SmoothDome, Thermalgard, Vanguard, and
Skullgard Helmets (not for use with V-Gard 500 Helmet).
Part Number Candle Power Color
10039038 (each) 100 Silver/White
½ x 7 inch Stripe Set
Set of two stripes placed on outside of  “V” on top of  V-Gard Helmets.
Part Number Candle Power Color
638463 (each) 100 Silver/White
1 x 4 inch Reflective Stripe
P/N 10039100
1 x 4 inch Retro-Reflective Stripe
P/N RP16Y
1 x 8 inch Reflective Stripe
P/N 10039039
¾ x 20 inch Reflective Stripe
P/N 10039038
½  x 7 inch Reflective Stripe
P/N 638463
1 x 4 inch Reflective Stripe
Can be used on all shells.
Part Number Candle Power Color
10039100 (each) 100 Silver/White
10039101 (each) N/A Red
10039102 (each) N/A Blue
10039104 (each) N/A Yellow
10039105 (each) N/A Orange
10061567 (each) 500 Silver